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CoC Number: MO-501

CoC Name:  St. Louis City CoC

Total Award: $12 602,939

Awards by Component:

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj. # of Exp. Exp. Project # of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total # Total % of CoC
Projects Award Total Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!  Projects Award Total = Award Total of Proj. Award  Award
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 1 $111,913 18 $8,926,328 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 19 $9,038,241 72%
PH - Rapid Re-housing 0 $0 5 $2,408,050 0 $0 0 $0 nla 5 $2,408,050 19%
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $213,144 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $213,144 2%
Supportive Services Only 1 $452,187 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 n/a 1 $452,187 4%
HMIS 0 $0 1 $100,000 0 $0 0 $0 nla 1 $100,000 <1%
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 0 $0 $391,317 1 $391,317 3%
GRAND TOTAL 2 $564,100 25 $11,647,522 0 $0 0 $0 $391,317 28 $12,602,939
% of Total Award 4.4% 92.4% 0% 0% 3.1%
Project level award summary:
Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount

Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
Missouri Department of Mental Health
City of St. Louis

Missouri Department of Mental Health

2019 SCL - St. Louis Legacy Shelter Plus Care

2019 SCQ St Louis Legacy SPC for Chronically Homeless
2019 SCS - Shelter Plus Care STL City QoP

Doorways Maryland

2019 SZS - Shelter Plus Care STL City - The BEACH Project

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

$1,938,573.00
$966,353.00
$788,882.00
$696,815.00
$536,483.00
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City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
Missouri Department of Mental Health
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
Missouri Department of Mental Health

PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis
City of St. Louis

Transitional Housing
Grantee Name

City of St. Louis

Supportive Services Only
Grantee Name
City of St. Louis

HMIS

Grantee Name

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

St. Patrick Permanent Supportive Housing
St. Patrick Center Rosati House
St. Patrick Center Project Protect Housing

2019 SCY - Shelter Plus Care STL City St. Patrick Center

Depaul USA Project PLUS
Depaul USA Project MORE
Doorways Jumpstart

Depaul USA St. Lazare House

Places for People Housing for the Future of Families

Horizon Housing PSH

YWCA PSH

Horizon Housing Horizon West

Doorways Delmar

2019 SZP - Shelter Plus Care Places for People

Project Name

YWCA RRH DV

St. Patrick Rapid Rehousing
Homefull RRH

Gateway 180 Rapid Rehousing
Youth in Need RRH

Project Name

Covenant House Transitional Housing Program

Project Name

St. Patrick Center Coordinated Entry

Project Name

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

New project

Project Type

$512,651.00
$497,185.00
$482,742.00
$440,426.00
$437,163.00
$318,364.00
$261,993.00
$243,950.00
$227,168.00
$197,045.00
$182,228.00
$111,913.00
$110,620.00

$87,687.00

Awarded Amount

$1,320,516.00
$512,325.00
$306,900.00
$194,066.00
$74,243.00

Awarded Amount

$213,144.00

Awarded Amount

$452,187.00

Awarded Amount
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HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*
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City of St. Louis HMIS Lead Services ICA Renewal project $100,000.00

CoC Planning Grant
Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
$391,317.00

Grantee Name
MO-501 CoC Planning FY2019 Planning project

City of St. Louis

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





