

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

CoC Number: MO-501 CoC Name: St. Louis City CoC Total Award: \$12,602,939

Awards by Component:

		New Project Award Total	# of Renewal Projects	Renewal Proj. Award Total	# of Exp. Projects ¹	Exp. Project Award Total ¹	# of YHDP Projects	YHDP Award Total	Planning / UFA Award Total	Total # of Proj.		% of CoC Award
Permanent Housing												
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing	; 1	\$111,913	18	\$8,926,328	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	19	\$9,038,241	72%
PH - Rapid Re-housing	0	\$0	5	\$2,408,050	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	5	\$2,408,050	19%
Transitional Housing	0	\$0	1	\$213,144	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$213,144	2%
Supportive Services Only	1	\$452,187	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$452,187	4%
HMIS	0	\$0	1	\$100,000	0	\$0	0	\$0	n/a	1	\$100,000	<1%
CoC Planning Grant	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$391,317	1	\$391,317	3%
GRAND TOTAL	2	\$564,100	25	\$11,647,522	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$391,317	28	\$12,602,939	
% of Total Award		4.4%		92.4%		0%		0%	3.1%			

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SCL - St. Louis Legacy Shelter Plus Care	Renewal project	\$1,938,573.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SCQ St Louis Legacy SPC for Chronically Homeless	Renewal project	\$966,353.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SCS - Shelter Plus Care STL City QoP	Renewal project	\$788,882.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Maryland	Renewal project	\$696,815.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SZS - Shelter Plus Care STL City - The BEACH Project	Renewal project	\$536,483.00



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Permanent Supportive Housing	Renewal project	\$512,651.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Rosati House	Renewal project	\$497,185.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Project Protect Housing	Renewal project	\$482,742.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SCY - Shelter Plus Care STL City St. Patrick Center	Renewal project	\$440,426.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA Project PLUS	Renewal project	\$437,163.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA Project MORE	Renewal project	\$318,364.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Jumpstart	Renewal project	\$261,993.00
City of St. Louis	Depaul USA St. Lazare House	Renewal project	\$243,950.00
City of St. Louis	Places for People Housing for the Future of Families	Renewal project	\$227,168.00
City of St. Louis	Horizon Housing PSH	Renewal project	\$197,045.00
City of St. Louis	YWCA PSH	Renewal project	\$182,228.00
City of St. Louis	Horizon Housing Horizon West	New project	\$111,913.00
City of St. Louis	Doorways Delmar	Renewal project	\$110,620.00
Missouri Department of Mental Health	2019 SZP - Shelter Plus Care Places for People	Renewal project	\$87,687.00

PH - Rapid Re-housing

Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
City of St. Louis	YWCA RRH DV	Renewal project	\$1,320,516.00
City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Rapid Rehousing	Renewal project	\$512,325.00
City of St. Louis	Homefull RRH	Renewal project	\$306,900.00
City of St. Louis	Gateway 180 Rapid Rehousing	Renewal project	\$194,066.00
City of St. Louis	Youth in Need RRH	Renewal project	\$74,243.00
Transitional Housing			
Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount

	Of antee Frame	1 Toject Name	riojeet rype	Awaraca Amount
	City of St. Louis	Covenant House Transitional Housing Program	Renewal project	\$213,144.00
Supp	oortive Services Only			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount
	City of St. Louis	St. Patrick Center Coordinated Entry	New project	\$452,187.00
HM	(S			
	Grantee Name	Project Name	Project Type	Awarded Amount

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/ 'Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Thursday, May 14, 2020



HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

City of St. Louis

CoC Planning Grant

Grantee Name

City of St. Louis

HMIS Lead Services ICA

Renewal project

\$100,000.00

Project Name MO-501 CoC Planning FY2019 **Project Type** Planning project Awarded Amount

\$391,317.00